
 
Sydney’s Pampered Peach Daycare, Inc 

4535 Derrick Road, Atlanta, GA 30349 

770-306-7926 

 

 

 Registration Fee:  

$70 Single Child / $75 Family Rate 
 

WEEKLY RATES 
  

Infants (6 weeks - 12 months) $   260.00 

Ones & Twos (12 - 36 months) $   250.00 

Threes (36 - 48 months) $   220.00 

Four & Five (Pre-K) $   220.00 

 

 

**Multi-child discount offered 

 

Tuition is charged by the week. Your Brightwheel account will be charged every Friday 

and tuition is due by every Monday by 10:30 a.m. Payments not made by the deadline 

will be assessed a $25.00 late fee. If your child attends two (2) or more days, you are 

charged the full weekly tuition amount. If your child only attends one (1) day or is absent 

for an entire week, you are responsible for 50% of the weekly tuition.  

 

Sydney’s accepts CAPS. Parents are responsible for their weekly fee and it is due by the 

same timeline. CAPS payments are made when your child attends at least one (1) day. If 

your child is absent for an entire week, you are responsible for 50% of the normal rate 

weekly tuition.  


